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Uriin
COLORFUL iGame Z890D5 FLOW V20 WHITE WIFI

2y oDRS

COLORFUL CVN 7890 ARK FROZEN V20 DDR5
‘%« 8400Mhz ATX

i ’% COLORFUL iGame 7890 ULTRA V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI DDR5 4XM2
nl- USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

.+ ® °  ASUS PRIME 7890-P DDRS 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN
g ATX

ASUS PRIME Z890-P WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB
LAN ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851
Z890 D

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

e  ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
ﬁj USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

©->  ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
H USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

® ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 HERO DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2
nu WIFI7 RGB LAN ATX

MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI

éﬁj HDMI A
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Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

400,00
usb

400,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

519,00
usb

529,00
usb

599,00
usb

799,00
usb

799,00
usb

899,00
usb

990,00
usb

599,00
usb



